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Bezugsfarbe / 
Cover colour

Druckfarben /
Printing colours

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Standskizze / Printing proof
Art. 9158 - Segmente / Panels

Gehrichtung/ Walking direction
Maßstab nur ca. / Scale only approx. 1:10



Bezugsfarbe / 
Cover colour

Druckfarben /
Printing colours

1.
2.
3.
4.

Maßstab nur ca. / Scale only approx. 1:4

Standskizze / Printing proof
Art. 9158 - Tasche / Bag
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